 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KW16N65 Series
16A  650V  N-Channel Enhancement  Mode  Power MOSFET
These N- channel enhancement mode power mosfets Used
advanced  trench  technology  design, provided excellent
Rdson and low gate charge. Which accords with the RoHS standard.

TO-263
KW16N65D
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Type Package Quality(box)
KW16N65 TO-220 Tube 1000
KW16N65F ITO-220 Tube 1000
KW16N65D TO-263 Tape  & Reel 800
KW16N65E TO-262 Tube 1000
1    2   3
Pin Definition:
1. Gate
2. Drain